





ADRENALINE FIX
ON DEMAND.  [_.

Every lap. Every angle. Every moment matters sECiES
with INDYCAR 15.

INDYCAR 15

2015 VERIZON INDYCAR SERIES
INDYCAR POINT STANDINGS

SERIES

~= (TOP 5 AFTER 6 OF 16 EVENTS)

—

1. JUAN PABLO MONTOYA Team Penske

2. WILL POWER Team Penske

272

. 247
3. SCOTT DIXON Target Chip Ganassi Racing 211
. 206
204

4. HELIO CASTRONEVES Team Penske
5. GRAHAM RAMH AL Rahal Letterman Lanigan Racing



EVE N I S c I I E D U LE Al times local. Schedule subject to change

7:30 am
8:00 am
8:45 am
10:35 am
12:10 pm
1:15 pm
3:00 pm
3:40 pm
5:10 pm

7:30 am
7:30 am
8:15 am
8:55am
9:50 am
11:15 am
12:05 pm
2:25 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
6:00 pm (est.)

8:00 am
8:05am
8:35 am
11:25 am
12:10 pm
1:15 pm
2:15 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm

Gates Open

Pirelli World Challenge Practice
TUDOR Championship Practice
Verizon IndyCar Series Practice
Pirelli World Challenge Practice
TUDOR Championship Practice
SPEED Energy Formula Off-Road Race
Verizon IndyCar Series Qualifying
TUDOR Championship Qualifying

Gates Open

Pirelli World Challenge Qualifying

TUDOR Championship Warm-Up

Verizon IndyCar Series Practice

Pirelli World Challenge: Cadillac V-Series Challenge Race
TUDOR Championship Fan Grid Walk (Pit Lane)

TUDOR Championship: Chevrolet Sports Car Classic
SPEED Energy Formula Off-Road Race

Verizon IndyCar Series Pre-Race

Verizon IndyCar Series: Chevrolet Dual in Detroit Race 1
Concert: 3 Doors Down (MotorCity Casino Hotel Stage)

Gates Open

SPEED Energy Formula Off-Road Practice/Qualifying
Pirelli World Challenge Warm-Up

Verizon IndyCar Series Qualifying

Pirelli World Challenge: Cadillac V-Series Challenge Race
Concert: Smash Mouth (MotorCity Casino Hotel Stage)
SPEED Energy Formula Off-Road Race

Verizon IndyCar Series Pre-Race

Verizon IndyCar Series: Chevrolet Dual in Detroit Race 2

2015 SCHEDULE & RESULTS

WINNER: JUAN PABLO MONTOYA

WINNER: JOSEF NEWGARDEN

ébé MAY 30, 3:30PM ET (RACE1)

&b JUNE 14, 3:00PM ET

Spols

& JULY 18, 8:00PM ET

&I AUGUST 30, 4:00PM ET
G

ﬁ WINNER: JAMES HINCHCLIFFE # WINNER: SCOTT DIXON

‘? WINNER: WILL POWER WINNER: JUAN PABLO MONTOYA
- ?

Qb MAY 31, 3:30PM ET (RACE 2 &I JUNE 6, 8:00PM ET

&3 JUNE 27, 4:00PM ET & JuLy 12, 5:00PM ET

Py P

% AUGUST 2, 1:30PM ET &2 AUGUST 23, 2:00PM ET



